
  WATERSPORTS EQUIPMENTS FREE OF CHARGE

Snorkeling equipment (mask, fins, snorkel) FREE OF CHARGE

Pedalo,Kayak ,SUP (max 1 hour per day) FREE OF CHARGE

Windsurf (with license) (max 1 hours per day) FREE OF CHARGE

Catamaran (with license) (max 1 hours per day) FREE OF CHARGE

  CHARGEABLE WATERSPORTS ACTIVITIES

Snorkeling for Beginners Lesson  (30 minutes each session) USD 45 per person

Snorkeling Personal Trainer USD 65 per person

(1 private lesson + 1 private tour from the beach, 30 minutes each)

Catamaran Lesson & Tour (1 hour) USD 150 per person

Catamaran Cruise  (1 hour) USD 95 per person

Windsurf lesson (1 hour) USD 95 per person

Guided Lagoon Tour on Kayak or Pedalo or SUP (45 Min) USD 48 per person

Scooter Adventure USD 95 per person

General Policies

Please be informed that for safety reason and for the preservation of our fragile coral reef the nautical equipments

(catamaran, pedalo and kayak) from the Boat House will not be provided during low tide.

All prices are in USD and are subject to a 17% Guest Service Tax & 10% Service Charge

All Prices Are Subject To Change Without Prior Notice.

Policy of use for Catamarans

For a free use of the Catamaran it is necessary to submit a valid sailing license to the Instructor.

If a valid sailing license is not submitted to a member of our staff it will be compulsory to complete a sailing

orientation (57$ per person - 1 hour) with our Instructor during which your boat handling skills will be evaluated.

After an initial positive evaluation you will be able to rent free of charge a Catamaran without the supervision

of BlueTribe Staff.

In the eventual case your boat handling skills are not sufficient in a way that would not guarantee your safety and ability

to care of the equipment in a proper manner we will kindly ask you to be accompanied by our Instructor referring to the

above price list.

Cancellation Policy

We make all possible efforts that during your stay with us you have a perfect holiday, as such we kindly request that if

you no longer wish to do an activity that you give us sufficient notice time. 

All morning activities cancelled after 8:00 pm the night before will be charged in full.

Afternoon/evening bookings cancelled less than 4 hours before the scheduled time will be charged in full.
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